USB 3.1 AOC Hybrid Video Cable Type C
41 mm 14
6.65
15 8.
25
7.
5
Tests Standards
bending radius: 45 mm DisplayPort 1.4
*sheath: CPR classification acc. to EN 13501-6: Cca-s1, d0
Art. No. EAN No. Length ± Tolerance (mm)
USBC-AOC-V-10,0M 4260310266558 10,000±200
USBC-AOC-V-15,0M 4260310266565 15,000±200
USBC-AOC-V-20,0M 4260310266572 20,000±300
USBC-AOC-V-30,0M 4260310266589 30,000±400
EMC shielded
high-quality metal housings
jacket material CPR certified
transmission upt to 8K/60Hz and 32.4 Gbps

Business hours
Mo–Thu:  8:00 am – 5:00 pm
Fr:             8:00 am – 2:00 pm
Mail: info@ttl-network.de
USB 3.1 AOC Hybrid Data Cable Type C
41 mm 14
6.65
15 8.
25
7.
5
Tests Standards
bending radius: 45 mm USB 3.1
*sheath: CPR classification acc. to EN 13501-6: Cca-s1, d0
Art. No. EAN No. Length ± Tolerance (mm)
USBC-AOC-D-10,0M 4260310266510 10.000±200
USBC-AOC-D-15,0M 4260310266527 15.000±200
USBC-AOC-D-20,0M 4260310266534 20.000±300
USBC-AOC-D-30,0M 4260310266541 30.000±400
EMC shielded
high-quality metal housings
jacket material CPR certified
transmission upt to 10 Gbps